IUOE Local 15 Training Center

160-50 Lefferts Blvd.

South Ozone Park, NY 11420 (718) 835-0400

June 2025

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Forklift Cert/Recert
7AM - 3:30PM
4HR Fall Prevention
7AM - 11:30AM
4HR Scaffold User
11:30AM - 4:00PM
ENGLISH ONLY
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Juneteenth
Training Center
Closed
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 1 2 3 2l 5




IUOE Local 15 Training Center

160-50 Lefferts Blvd.

South Ozone Park, NY 11420 (718) 835-0400

July 2025

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
29 30 1 2 3 4 5
Training Center Training Center
Open in Lieu of Closed for Training Center
July 5, 2025 Independence Closed
Day
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
4HR Fall Prevention
7AM - 11:30AM
4HR Scaffold User
11:30AM - 4:00PM
ENGLISH ONLY
27 28 29 30 31 1 2




IUOE Local 15 Training Center

160-50 Lefferts Blvd.

South Ozone Park, NY 11420 (718) 835-0400

August 2025

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

27

28

29

30

31

2
8HR Hazmat
Refresher
7AM-3:30PM

Forklift Cert/Recert
7AM - 3:30PM

OSHA 30
7AM - 3:30PM

OSHA 30
7AM - 3:30PM

OSHA 30
7AM - 3:30PM

OSHA 30
7AM - 3:30PM

9
4HR Fall Prevention
7AM - 11:30AM
4HR Scaffold User
11:30AM - 4:00PM
ENGLISH ONLY

10

11

12
40HR HAZWOPER
7:00AM - 3:30PM

13
40HR HAZWOPER
7:00AM - 3:30PM

14
40HR HAZWOPER
7:00AM - 3:30PM

15
40HR HAZWOPER
7:00AM - 3:30PM

16
40HR HAZWOPER
7:00AM - 3:30PM
8 HR HMO REFRESHER
7:00AM - 4:30PM
ENGLISH ONLY

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

8HR Fall Prevention
7AM - 4:00PM

ENGLISH ONLY

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Training Center
Observance of
Labor Day

31




IUOE Local 15 Training Center

160-50 Lefferts Blvd.

South Ozone Park, NY 11420 (718) 835-0400

September 2025

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
31 1 2 3 4 5 6
4HR Fall Prevention | 4HR Scaffold User Possible
Labor Day 5PM - 9:30PM 5PM - 9:30PM Labor Day
Parade
ENGLISH ONLY ENGLISH ONLY
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
2HR Drug & OSHA 10 15T HALF
Alcohol Awareness 7AM - 1:30PM
5PM - 7PM
8HR Hazmat
Refresher
7AM - 3:30PM
ENGLISH ONLY
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
OSHA 10 2NP HALF
7AM - 1:30PM
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
8HR Tower Crane
Rigging Refresher
7AM - 3:30PM
ENGLISH ONLY
28 29 30 1 2 3 2l




IUOE Local 15 Training Center

160-50 Lefferts Blvd.

South Ozone Park, NY 11420 (718) 835-0400

October 2025

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

28

29

30

1

2

3

i |
8HR Hazmat
Refresher
7AM-3:30PM

Forklift Cert/Recert
7AM - 3:30PM

10

11

4HR Fall Prevention
7AM - 11:30AM

4HR Scaffold User
11:30AM - 4:00PM
ENGLISH ONLY

12

13

Columbus Day

14

Training Center
Closed in
Observance of
Columbus Day

15

16

17

18
2HR Drug &
Alcohol Awareness
5PM - 7PM

8HR HMO
Refresher
7AM - 4:30PM
ENGLISH ONLY

19

20

21

22

23

24

25
8HR Fall Prevention
7AM - 4:00PM

ENGLISH ONLY

26

27

28

29

30

31




IUOE Local 15 Training Center

160-50 Lefferts Blvd.

South Ozone Park, NY 11420 (718) 835-0400

November 2025

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

26

27

28

29

30

31

1
TRAINING CTR
CLOSED FOR
LOCAL 15 PICNIC

8

4HR Fall Prevention
7AM - 11:30AM

4HR Scaffold User
11:30AM - 4:00PM
ENGLISH ONLY

10

11

Training Center
Closed in
Observance of
Veterans Day

12

13

14

15
OSHA 10 15T HALF
7AM - 1:30PM

16

17

18

19

20

21

22
OSHA 10 2> HALF
7AM - 1:30PM

8HR Tower Crane
Rigging Refresher
7AM - 3:30PM
ENGLISH ONLY

23

24

Training Center
Open in Lieu of
November 29t

25

26

27
Training Center
Closed
Thanksgiving
Day

28

Training Center
Closed

29

Training Center
Closed

30

4




IUOE Local 15 Training Center

160-50 Lefferts Blvd.

South Ozone Park, NY 11420 (718) 835-0400

December 2025

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
30 1 2 3 4 5 6
4HR Fall Prevention | 4HR Scaffold User
5PM - 9:30PM 5PM - 9:30PM
ENGLISH ONLY ENGLISH ONLY
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
8HR Hazmat
Refresher
7AM-3:30PM
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
Training Center
Closed
Christmas Day
28 29 30 31 1 2 3




