June 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
						Forklift Cert/Recert
						7AM - 3:30PM
						4HR Fall Prevention
						7AM - 11:30AM
						4HR Scaffold User
						11:30AM - 4:00PM
						ENGLISH ONLY
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
4.5	1.0	4 =	10	10	20	24
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
				Juneteenth		
				Training Center		
				Closed		
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	1	2	3	4	5

July 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
29	30 Training Center	1	2	3	4 Training Center	5
	Open in Lieu of				Closed for	Training Center
	July 5, 2025				Independence	Closed
					Day	
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
						4HR Fall Prevention
						7AM - 11:30AM
						4HR Scaffold User
						11:30AM - 4:00PM
						ENGLISH ONLY
27	28	29	30	31	1	2

August 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
27	28	29	30	31	1	2
						8HR Hazmat
						Refresher
						7AM-3:30PM
						Forklift Cert/Recert
						7AM - 3:30PM
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
		OSHA 30	OSHA 30	OSHA 30	OSHA 30	4HR Fall Prevention
		7AM - 3:30PM	7AM - 3:30PM	7AM - 3:30PM	7AM - 3:30PM	7AM - 11:30AM
						4HR Scaffold User
						11:30AM - 4:00PM
						ENGLISH ONLY
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
		40HR HAZWOPER				
		7:00AM - 3:30PM				
						8 HR HMO REFRESHER
						7:00AM - 4:30PM
						ENGLISH ONLY
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
						8HR Fall Prevention
						7AM - 4:00PM
						ENGLISH ONLY
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
						Training Center
						Observance of
						Labor Day
31	1	2	3	4	5	6

September 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
31	1	2	3	4	5	6
		4HR Fall Prevention	4HR Scaffold User			Possible
	Labor Day	5PM - 9:30PM	5PM - 9:30PM			Labor Day
						Parade
		ENGLISH ONLY	ENGLISH ONLY			
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
			2HR Drug &			OSHA 10 1 ST HALF
			Alcohol Awareness			7AM - 1:30PM
			5PM – 7PM			
						8HR Hazmat
						Refresher
						7AM - 3:30PM
			ENGLISH ONLY			
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
						OSHA 10 2 ND HALF
						7AM - 1:30PM
24	22	22	24	25	26	0.7
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
						8HR Tower Crane
						Rigging Refresher
						7AM - 3:30PM
						ENGLISH ONLY
28	29	30	1	2	3	4
28	29	30		2	3	4

October 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
28	29	30	1	2	3	4
						8HR Hazmat
						Refresher
						7AM-3:30PM
						Forklift Cert/Recert
						7AM - 3:30PM
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
		•				4HR Fall Prevention
						7AM - 11:30AM
						7741 11130741
						4HR Scaffold User
						11:30AM - 4:00PM
						ENGLISH ONLY
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
12	15		15	10	1,	2HR Drug &
	Columbus Day	Training Center				Alcohol Awareness
	Columbus Day	Closed in				5PM – 7PM
		Observance of				JPM - /PM
		Columbus Day				8HR HMO
		Columbus Day				Refresher
						7AM - 4:30PM
						ENGLISH ONLY
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
19	20	21	22	25	24	
						8HR Fall Prevention
						7AM - 4:00PM
						ENGLISH ONLY
26	27	28	29	30	31	1
20	21	20	29	30	31	_

November 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
26	27	28	29	30	31	1
						TRAINING CTR
						CLOSED FOR
						LOCAL 15 PICNIC
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
						4HR Fall Prevention
						7AM - 11:30AM
						4HR Scaffold User
						11:30AM - 4:00PM
						ENGLISH ONLY
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
		Training Center				OSHA 10 1 ST HALF
		Closed in				7AM - 1:30PM
		Observance of				
		Veterans Day				
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
						OSHA 10 2 ND HALF
						7AM - 1:30PM
						8HR Tower Crane
						Rigging Refresher
						7AM - 3:30PM
						ENGLISH ONLY
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
	Training Center			Training Center	Training Center	Training Center
	Open in Lieu of			Closed	Closed	Closed
	November 29 th			Thanksgiving		
				Day		
30	1	2	3	4	5	6
				-		

December 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
30	1	2	3	4	5	6
		4HR Fall Prevention	4HR Scaffold User			
		5PM - 9:30PM	5PM - 9:30PM			
		ENGLISH ONLY	ENGLISH ONLY			
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
						8HR Hazmat
						Refresher 7AM-3:30PM
						7AM-3:30PM
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25 Training Center	26	27
				Closed		
				Christmas Day		
				Christinas Day		
28	29	30	31	1	2	3